
 
Agenda Item No: 6  

 

Cambridgeshire Schools Forum – Forward Agenda Plan 
 

All meetings will be held at 10.00am unless otherwise specified.  Some of the dates below may be retained as workshops / training 
sessions if a formal meeting of Forum is not required.  
 

Date of meeting  Agenda Item  Report author  Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

    

Friday 14 July 2023 Review of Proportionality and Membership Jonathan 
Lewis/Democratic 
Services 

Wednesday 5 July 2023 

 Annual Schools and DSG financial health 
paper 

Jonathan 
Lewis/Martin 
Wade 

 

 Early Years Funding Update Jonathan Lewis  

    

    

Friday 3 November 2023 (2-
5pm) 

Appointment of Chair and Vice Chair (Annual) Jonathan 
Lewis/Democratic 
Services 

 

 Update on Membership Jonathan 
Lewis/Democratic 
Services 

Wednesday 25 October 
2023 

 Budget Setting Jonathan 
Lewis/Martin 
Wade 

 

    

Friday 24 November 2023 - 
Additional reserve date 

   



    

    

Wednesday 13 December 2023 Budget Setting Jonathan 
Lewis/Martin 
Wade 

Monday 4 December 2023 

    

    

Friday 12 January 2024 Schools Forum meeting dates 2024-25 Democratic 
Services 

 

 Budget Setting Jonathan 
Lewis/Martin 
Wade 

 

    

Friday 16 February 2024 
(Reserve or workshop date) 

   

    

Friday 22 March 2024    

    

    

Wednesday 22 May 2024 
(Reserve or workshop date) 

   

    

Friday 12 July 2024    

    

 

To be scheduled:   
 
 


